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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $439.00 $193.00 $246.00  0.97 -0.48  0.0020 SPOT

 0.97
20 SPOT Totals: $193.00 $439.00 $246.00 

2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $103.70 $72.00 $31.70  0.23  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $49.95 $6.00 $43.95  0.11  0.66  0.00BEST BET

5 $153.00 $18.70 $134.30  0.34  0.66  0.00BEST BET

6 $40.50 $10.00 $30.50  0.09  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 0.77
BEST BET Totals: $106.70 $347.15 $240.45 

4 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50  0.01  0.92  0.00BINGO

5 $2.80 $60.00 ($57.20)  0.01  0.90  0.00BINGO

8 $0.70 $0.00 $0.70  0.00  0.48  0.00BINGO

 0.02
BINGO Totals: $60.00 $7.00 ($53.00)

3 $4.75 $49.40 ($44.65)  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $72.50 $58.00 $14.50  0.16  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $30.00 $22.00 $8.00  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.24
BONUS BA Totals: $129.40 $107.25 ($22.15)

40 $92.40 $150.00 ($57.60)  0.20  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.20
BOTTOM S Totals: $150.00 $92.40 ($57.60)

1 $201.80 $176.25 $25.55  0.45  0.75  0.00MEGABB

2 $496.55 $387.00 $109.55  1.10  0.72  0.01MEGABB

3 $349.35 $289.00 $60.35  0.77  0.72  0.01MEGABB

4 $2,090.12 $1,402.00 $688.12  4.63  0.72  0.03MEGABB

5 $198.10 $80.50 $117.60  0.44  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $137.30 $28.00 $109.30  0.30  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 7.70
MEGABB Totals: $2,362.75 $3,473.22 $1,110.47 

4 $80.00 $6.00 $74.00  0.18  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $155.00 $16.64 $138.36  0.34  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.52
MONEYBAL Totals: $22.64 $235.00 $212.36 

8 $2,500.40 $799.50 $1,700.90  5.54  1.00  0.06PENNY

 5.54
PENNY Totals: $799.50 $2,500.40 $1,700.90 

8 $855.90 $128.00 $727.90  1.90  1.00  0.02PKENO2

 1.90
PKENO2 Totals: $128.00 $855.90 $727.90 

1 $1.50 $2.25 ($0.75)  0.00  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

3 $13.25 $12.75 $0.50  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $399.00 $227.40 $171.60  0.88  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

5 $115.00 $32.00 $83.00  0.25  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $31.00 $4.00 $27.00  0.07  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

7 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $3.00 $0.50 $2.50  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

10 $3.00 $5.00 ($2.00)  0.01  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

13 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 1.26
QUARTERK Totals: $283.90 $569.75 $285.85 

1 $240.60 $131.70 $108.90  0.53  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $1,502.85 $1,131.60 $371.25  3.33  0.72  0.02Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

3 $4,966.35 $3,324.59 $1,641.76  11.01  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $3,845.00 $3,918.03 ($73.03)  8.53  0.74  0.06Regular

5 $3,387.05 $5,817.85 ($2,430.80)  7.51  0.76  0.06Regular

6 $1,268.10 $1,417.00 ($148.90)  2.81  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $684.55 $4,185.75 ($3,501.20)  1.52  0.72  0.01Regular

8 $868.59 $282.80 $585.79  1.93  0.71  0.01Regular

9 $384.25 $169.25 $215.00  0.85  0.71  0.01Regular

10 $687.00 $453.25 $233.75  1.52  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.09  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $179.00 $67.50 $111.50  0.40  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $3.25 $0.75 $2.50  0.01  0.70  0.00Regular

15 $85.00 $11.25 $73.75  0.19  0.70  0.00Regular

 40.23
Regular Totals: $20,911.32 $18,141.59 ($2,769.73)

1 $4,491.15 $3,193.28 $1,297.87  9.96  0.50  0.05SPOTLITE

2 $2,898.43 $2,044.31 $854.12  6.43  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $6,997.95 $5,533.77 $1,464.18  15.52  0.58  0.09SPOTLITE

4 $3,284.36 $3,317.88 ($33.52)  7.28  0.56  0.04SPOTLITE

5 $602.60 $223.60 $379.00  1.34  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

 40.52
SPOTLITE Totals: $14,312.84 $18,274.49 $3,961.65 

40 $55.00 $20.00 $35.00  0.12  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.12
TOP S Totals: $20.00 $55.00 $35.00 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $45,098.15 $39,480.05 $5,618.10 
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